
BEG NE COR, W 210 FT, S 635.59 F
N 635.59 FT TO POB. (AKA PART OF
HILLS UNR). ALSO BEG NW COR OF N

RUCKER ROBERT
1781 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-6S-17-09643-006
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02

11617.00 1.00/
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3
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61,259
5,343
55,916
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55,916
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0

61,259

1443/836 5/28/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PITT DEBRA AKA DEBIE 

RUCKER ROBERT

1436/2190 4/28/2021 WD Q I 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PITT DEBIE A

RUCKER ROBERT
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17595 M H 125 10/27/2000

14771 REMODEL 80 12/14/1998

HX Base Yr

177 SE SEARS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,228 113.9000 68.34 83,922 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

USP 216 35 76 2,078

1,368 1,228 33,569

BAS= W11 USP= N9 W24 S9 E24$W37 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

11

37

24

48

24

USP 9

24

9

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 30 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

10,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,980

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 1,960


